Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

250 G10 B2PH6ES i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

250 G10 B39W3AT i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 B2NC6ES i5-1334U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES i5-1335U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 CO9XW5AT i5-1334U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P737EA i5-1235U 8GB 256GB
SSD 16" WI11PRO

Marka

Hp

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

618,45

619,50

628,95

628,95

733,95

838,95

1.006,95

1.258,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usb

usb



